tric ZENO Series
➢ UGR<19
➢ Cree Chip
➢ Dimming available
➢ White Frame
➢ CRI 90
➢ Standard Beam Angle 60°
➢ 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
➢ Voltage Range AC200 – 240V
➢ Power factor >0.91
➢ IP20 rated
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
The Zeno Series is a sleek, sophisticated, with low glare to
provide a well lit area with minimum glare and the downlight
not dominating the space.
Model Power Lumens Colour Temp
Dimensions
(mm)
Dia x H
Cutout
(mm)
Dimmable
tric ZENO-5W3K.DIM 5w 450lm 3000k 70 x 65 55 Yes
tric ZENO-5W4K.DIM 5w 475lm 4000k 70 x 65 55 Yes
tric ZENO-5W5K.DIM 5w 500lm 5000k 70 x 65 55 Yes
tric ZENO-5W6K.DIM 5w 525lm 6000k 70 x 65 55 Yes
tric ZENO-5W3K.DALI 5w 450lm 3000k 70 x 65 55 Yes
tric ZENO-5W4K.DALI 5w 475lm 4000k 70 x 65 55 Yes
tric ZENO-5W5K.DALI 5w 500lm 5000k 70 x 65 55 Yes
tric ZENO-5W6K.DALI 5w 525lm 6000k 70 x 65 55 Yes
tric ZENO-8W3K.DIM 8w 750lm 3000k 85 x 75 70 Yes
tric ZENO-8W4K.DIM 8w 775lm 4000k 85 x 75 70 Yes
tric ZENO-8W5K.DIM 8w 800lm 5000k 85 x 75 70 Yes
tric ZENO-8W6K.DIM 8w 825lm 6000k 85 x 75 70 Yes
tric ZENO-8W3K.DALI 8w 750lm 3000k 85 x 75 70 Yes
tric ZENO-8W4K.DALI 8w 775lm 4000k 85 x 75 70 Yes
tric ZENO-8W5K.DALI 8w 800lm 5000k 85 x 75 70 Yes
tric ZENO-8W6K.DALI 8w 825lm 6000k 85 x 75 70 Yes
tric ZENO-12W3K.DIM 12w 1140lm 3000k 110 x 95 90 Yes
tric ZENO-12W4K.DIM 12w 1170lm 4000k 110 x 95 90 Yes
tric ZENO-12W5K.DIM 12w 1200lm 5000k 110 x 95 90 Yes
tric ZENO-12W6K.DIM 12w 1240lm 6000k 110 x 95 90 Yes
tric ZENO-12W3K.DALI 12w 1140lm 3000k 110 x 95 90 Yes
tric ZENO-12W4K.DALI 12w 1170lm 4000k 110 x 95 90 Yes
tric ZENO-12W5K.DALI 12w 1200lm 5000k 110 x 95 90 Yes
tric ZENO-12W6K.DALI 12w 1240lm 6000k 110 x 95 90 Yes
tric ZENO-20W3K.DIM 20w 1900lm 3000k 140 x 108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-20W4K.DIM 20w 1950lm 4000k 140 x 108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-20W5K.DIM 20w 2000lm 5000k 140 x 108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-20W6K.DIM 20w 2050lm 6000k 140 x 108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-20W3K.DALI 20w 1900lm 3000k 140 x 108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-20W4K.DALI 20w 1950lm 4000k 140 x 108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-20W5K.DALI 20w 2000lm 5000k 140 x 108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-20W6K.DALI 20w 2050lm 6000k 140 x 108 127 Yes
tric ZENO Series
Model Power Lumens Colour Temp
Dimensions
(mm)
Dia x H
Cutout
(mm)
Dimmable
tric ZENO-30W3K.S 30w 2900lm 3000k 140x108 127 No
tric ZENO-30W4K.S 30w 2950lm 4000k 140x108 127 No
tric ZENO-30W5K.S 30w 3000lm 5000k 140x108 127 No
tric ZENO-30W6K.S 30w 3050lm 6000k 140x108 127 No
tric ZENO-30W3K.DIM 30w 2900lm 3000k 140x108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-30W4K.DIM 30w 2950lm 4000k 140x108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-30W5K.DIM 30w 3000lm 5000k 140x108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-30W6K.DIM 30w 3050lm 6000k 140x108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-30W3K.DALI 30w 2900lm 3000k 140x108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-30W4K.DALI 30w 2950lm 4000k 140x108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-30W5K.DALI 30w 3000lm 5000k 140x108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-30W6K.DALI 30w 3050lm 6000k 140x108 127 Yes
tric ZENO-36W3K.S 36w 3400lm 3000k 160x108 140 No
tric ZENO-36W4K.S 36w 3500lm 4000k 160x108 140 No
tric ZENO-36W5K.S 36w 3600lm 5000k 160x108 140 No
tric ZENO-36W6K.S 36w 3700lm 6000k 160x108 140 No
tric ZENO-36W3K.DIM 36w 3400lm 3000k 160x108 140 Yes
tric ZENO-36W4K.DIM 36w 3500lm 4000k 160x108 140 Yes
tric ZENO-36W5K.DIM 36w 3600lm 5000k 160x108 140 Yes
tric ZENO-36W6K.DIM 36w 3700lm 6000k 160x108 140 Yes
tric ZENO-36W3K.DALI 36w 3400lm 3000k 160x108 140 Yes
tric ZENO-36W4K.DALI 36w 3500lm 4000k 160x108 140 Yes
tric ZENO-36W5K.DALI 36w 3600lm 5000k 160x108 140 Yes
tric ZENO-36W6K.DALI 36w 3700lm 6000k 160x108 140 Yes
tric ZENO Series